
Date

To:  Chairman of Japanese Association Charity Fund Committee

【FY2020 Japanese Association Charity Fund Schedule】

Application period: Nov.15,2021-Jan.14(Fri), 2022  / Evaluation period: Jan-Feb, 2022  / Handling ceremony: Mar, 2022(plan)　

Activity period for usage of donation：Apr. 2022 - Mar. 2023

Representative name

Tel

e-mail

Aim of Establishment

corporative type TAX ID

Established Year URL

Number of people you support

※Kindly please let us know financial status of your organization. 

Annual income (donation)（B） Baht

Main donators Amount (Baht)

Main donators & amount 1

2

3

4

5

Administration fee (expence） Baht

Items Amount (Baht)

Main expense & amount 1

2

3

4

5

Baht (As of  Date. Month, 2020）

Baht

4)Administration support5)Others

Please write down specific usage of donation in details;

※Please submit project document, report of activities with photos (including schedule, budget) by attached file.

2）For Activity support, please attach project schedule and budget in details

3）For Facility renovation and purchasing supply, please attach estimation cost

【Office use】

Application form for FY2021 Japanese Association in Thailand(JAT) Charity Fund

Applied Organization information

Applicants Full Name

Name of Organization

Address

Organization Profile Number of working staff

2)Activity support 3)Facility 

renovation・buying 
(workshop, outing…etc)

Income

Expense

Balance carried forward

Apply for Donation（Activity period Apr. 2022 - Mar. 2023)

(management fee support 

for office, 

manpower…etc)

,2021

Apply amount（A）

Reason for applying to JAT

Type of donation 

usages

（multiple answer）

1)Scholarship/Educa

tional support


